Datavideo Product Compare
Model
Number HS-2850-12
Product HD/SD 12通道便携式移动演播室
视频系统 HD & SD
视频格式
1080p 25/29/30/50/59.94/60Hz
1080i 50/59.94/60Hz
720p 50/59.94/60Hz
576i 50Hz
480i 59.94Hz
输入格式设
定 All 12, repeatable
视频输入
Standard:
8x SDI, 2x HDMI
Max:
12x SDI, 3x HDMI
计算机输入 Max 3 via HDMI
下变换转换
器 3x SDI
视频输出
3x SDI assignable:
PGM, PVW, AUX & Clean Out
1x HDMI assignable:
PGM & multi-view
音频输入 4x Balanced XLR
音频输出 2x Balanced XLR
音频嵌入 Input up to 16 channels,
Output 4 channels
音频延迟 Up to 8 frames
音频同步切
换 Yes
USK ----
DSK 2, support Lumakey & Linear key
(Key / Fill)
画中画 2
LOGO 2 (or 1 logo + 1 clock)
字幕机 Yes, CG-200 software free download
调音台 ----
监看屏幕 17.3” HD TFT LED backlit, 1600x900 pix
通话系统 8 channels (4 belt-packs incl.)
直播串流规格
串流视频编
码 ----
串流音频编
码 ----
串流协议 ----
串流控制 ----
录制设定控
制 ----
录制文件系
统 ----
录制文件格
式
其他规格
特别功能 Built in TC-200 CG interface
尺寸 455 x 355 x 134 mm
重量 18.7 Lbs (8.5 kg), Reinforce Plastic Case
电源 DC 12V, 6A
操作温度 0~40 °C
包装明细
1 x HS-2850 Unit
1 x AD Switch DC 12V with AC Cord
1 x CB-41 / XLR to XLR Cable
4 x CB-3 / XLR cable
1 x USB Light
1 x Goose neck MIC
4 x Headphone Microphone
4 x ITC-100SL
1 x Tally light
4 x Velcro